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Growth DateGrowth AcresTotal Acres
2020-09-12 2 2
2020-09-13 3,208 3,210
2020-09-14 7,097 10,307
2020-09-15 17,278 27,584
2020-09-16 6,668 34,252
2020-09-17 8,149 42,401
2020-09-18 44,613 87,014
2020-09-19 2,281 89,295
2020-09-23 85 89,380
2020-09-25 242 89,622
2020-09-27 225 89,847
2020-09-30 296 90,143
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